
21 NOVEMBER THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tender No: 2014-Item Code: 3920S 
31 Licence Units of $5,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. 

Division 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 

Merchandising 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 
Division Wellington 

Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 
Division Wellington 

Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 
Division 

Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 
Wellington 

Division Wellington 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Unsuccessful 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Bandag 'Industries NZ Ltd. 
Invalid 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington , 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Integrated Technology Ltd. Auckland 
Integrated Technology Ltd. Auckland 
Integrated Technology Ltd. Auckland 
Integrated Technology Ltd. Auckland 
Integrated Technology Ltd. Auckland 
Integrated Technology Ltd. Auckland 

Tender No: 201S-Item Code: 39210 
31 Licence Units of$1,250 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 

Inset 2 

Location 

Aucklarid 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 

$ 

1,753.50 
1,653.50 
1,553.50 

1,440.00 
1,413.50 

1,201.00 

1,201.00 

1,201.00 

1,050.00 

1,050.00 
515.00 
514.00 
513.00 
512.00 
511.00 
510.00 
500.00 
490.00 
480.00 
470.00 
460.00 
455.00 
450.00 
450.00 
445.00 
440.00 
435.00 
430.00 
105.00 
105.00 
105.00 

105.00 
105.00 
105.00 
20.00 
19.00 
18.00 
17.00 
16.00 
15.00 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

Bid 

$ 
877.00 
876.00 
875.00 
874.00 
873.00 
872.00 
750.00 
740.00 
730.00 
720.00 
710.00 
701.00 
670.00 
660.00 
655.00 
650.00 
645.00 
640.00 
635.00 
630.00 
625.00 
620.00 
610.00 
600.00 

Name 

Successful-continued 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Unsuccessful 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Frank M Winstone (merchants) Ltd. 
Frank M Winstone (merchants) Ltd. 
Frank M Winstone (merchants) Ltd. 
Frank M Winstone (merchants) Ltd. 
Frank M Winstone (merchants) Ltd. 
Frank M Winstone (merchants) Ltd. 
Pearson Knowles & Rylands (NZ) Ltd. 
Pearson Knowles & Rylands'~Z) Ltd. 
Pearson Knowles & Rylands NZ) Ltd. 
Pearson Knowles & Rylands Z) Ltd. 
Pearson Knowles & Rylands (NZ) Ltd. 
Pearson Knowles & Rylands (NZ) Ltd. 
Frederick Duffield (NZ) Ltd. 
Frederick Duffield (NZ) Ltd. 
Frederick Duffield (NZ) Ltd. 
Frederick Duffield (NZ) Ltd. 
Frederick Duffield (NZ) Ltd. 
Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd. 
Dow Corning NZ Ltd. 
Dow Corning NZ Ltd. 
Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd. 
Kempthorne Medical Supplies Ltd. 
Frederick Duffield (NZ) Ltd. 
Dow Corning NZ Ltd. 
Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd. 
Dow Corning NZ Ltd. 
Dow Corning NZ Ltd. 
Dow Corning NZ Ltd. 
Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd. 
Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd. 
Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd. 
Invalid 
Magness Enterprises Ltd. 
Magness Enterprises Ltd. 
Magness Enterprises Ltd. 

Location 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Name 

Successful 

Tender No: 2016-Item Code: 3921S 
115 Licence Units of $5,000 Each 

Location 

Plummer Pneumatics Ltd. 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. . Merchandising 

Division 
Hume Industries (NZ) Ltd. 
Hume Industries (NZ) Ltd. 
Hume Industries (NZ) Ltd. 
Hume Industries (NZ) Ltd. 

Penrose 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

5215 

Bid 

$ 

550.00 

550.00 
505.00 
505.00 
505.00 
505.00 
505.00 

505.00 

501.00 

501.00 

501.00 

501.00 
483.50 
478.50 
455.00 
455.00 
455.00 
455.00 
455.00 
455.00 
444.50 
433.50 
423.50 
413.50 
405.00 
405.00 
405.00 
405.00 
405.00 
405.00 
125.00 
125.00 
125.00 
125.00 
125.00 
125.00 
115.00 
105.00 
95.00 
85.00 
75.00 
65.00 
35.00 
30.00 
25.00 
20.00 
15.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 

120.00 
100.00 
50.00 

Bid 

$ 

1,001.00 

605.00 

605.00 
601.00 
601.00 
601.00 
601.00 


